TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - VICTORIA
RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

BA in Spanish (16.0905)

This table shows a sample recommended course sequence for this degree based on the TAMUV 2025 - 26 Catalog. Students should
verify degree requirements and registration plans with an advisor to ensure accuracy. Please note that some degrees and colleges
have specific GPA and other requirements.

First Year (Freshman)

SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM
SPAN 1301 3 Elementary Spanish | SPAN 1302 3 Elementary Spanish Il
CORE 020: 3 CORE 060: HIST 1301 3 U.S. History |
CORE 010: ENGL 1301 3 | Composition | CORE 050: 3
CORE 090: 3 CORE 010: ENGL 1302 3 Composition Il
UNIV 1300 3 First-Year Seminar CORE 090: 3
Total Hours 15 Total Hours 15
Second Year (Sophomore)
SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM
SPAN 2301 3 | Intermediate Spanish | SPAN 2302 3 Intermediate Spanish Il
CORE 070: 3 CORE 040: 3
CORE 080: 3 CORE 030: 3
CORE 060: HIST 1302 3 U.S. History Il CORE 070 3
CORE 030: 3 LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3
Total Hours 15 Total Hours 15
Third Year (Junior)
SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM ‘ SEMESTER 2 ACGM
MG1: Pair A 3 MG4: Pair D 3
MG2: Pair B 3 MGS5: Pair E 3
MG3: Pair C 3 LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3 LG2: All UD TAMUYV Classes 3
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3 LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3
Total Hours 15 Total Hours 15
Fourth Year (Senior)
SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM ‘ SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM
MG1: Pair A 3 MG4: Pair D 3
MG2: Pair B 3 MGS5: Pair E 3
MG3: Pair C 3 MG6: Spanish Elective 3
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3 LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3
LG2: All UD TAMUYV Classes 3 LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3
Total Hours 15 Total Hours 15
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Group Name

Spanish Major A
Spanish Major A
Spanish Major B
Spanish Major B
Spanish Major C
Spanish Major C
Spanish Major D
Spanish Major D
Spanish Major E
Spanish Major E
Spanish Elective Group
Spanish Elective Group
Spanish Elective Group

LG2: All UD UHV Classes
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TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - VICTORIA

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

Course
Prefix

SPAN
ENGL
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

Course
Number

2312
3430
3301
3313
4315
4316
4314
4313
4320
4366
4300
4325
4326

Course Name

PRACTICAL CONVERSATION
PROFESSIONAL WRITING

SPAN GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION
ORAL & WRITTEN COMMUNICATION |
LATIN AMERICAN LITERATURE
MEXICAN AMERICAN LITERATURE
SPANISH PHONETICS

ADV SPAN ORAL & WRITTEN COMM |
PROF APPLICATIONS OF SPANISH
HISTORY OF SPANISH LANGUAGE
SPECIAL TOPICS

HISP HERITAGE, CULTURE TO 1848
HISP HERITAGE, CULTURE FROM 1848

SCH
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https://www.uhv.edu/media/uhv/content-assets/documents/prv/sb25-course-sequences/LG002AllUHVUDClasses.pdf

