TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - VICTORIA

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

BA in Spanish (16.0905)

This table shows a sample recommended course sequence for this degree based on the TAMUV 2025 - 26 Catalog. Students should verify degree requirements and registration plans with an advisor to ensure accuracy. Please note that some degrees and colleges have specific GPA and other requirements.

		First Ye			
SEMESTER 1	SCH	ACGM	SEMESTER 2	SCH	ACGM
SPAN 1301	3	Elementary Spanish I	SPAN 1302	3	Elementary Spanish II
CORE 020:	3		CORE 060: HIST 1301	3	U.S. History I
CORE 010: ENGL 1301	3	Composition I	CORE 050:	3	
CORE 090:	3		CORE 010: ENGL 1302	3	Composition II
UNIV 1300	3	First-Year Seminar	CORE 090:	3	
Total Hours	15		Total Hours	15	
		Second Year (Sophomore)			
SEMESTER 1	SCH	ACGM	SEMESTER 2	SCH	ACGM
SPAN 2301	3	Intermediate Spanish I	SPAN 2302	3	Intermediate Spanish II
CORE 070:	3		CORE 040:	3	·
CORE 080:	3		CORE 030:	3	
CORE 060: HIST 1302	3	U.S. History II	CORE 070	3	
CORE 030:	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	
Total Hours	15		Total Hours	15	
SEMESTER 1	SCH	ACGM	SEMESTER 2	SCH	ACGM
MG1: Pair A	3		MG4: Pair D	3	
MG2: Pair B	3		MG5: Pair E	3	
MG3: Pair C	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	
Total Hours	15		Total Hours	15	
SEMESTER 1	SCH	ACGM	SEMESTER 2	SCH	ACGM
MG1: Pair A	3		MG4: Pair D	3	
MG2: Pair B	3		MG5: Pair E	3	
MG3: Pair C	3		MG6: Spanish Elective	3	
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3		LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes	3	

Total Hours

15

Total Hours

15

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - VICTORIA

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

	Course	Course		
Group Name	Prefix	Number	Course Name	SCH
Spanish Major A	SPAN	2312	PRACTICAL CONVERSATION	3
Spanish Major A	ENGL	3430	PROFESSIONAL WRITING	4
Spanish Major B	SPAN	3301	SPAN GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION	3
Spanish Major B	SPAN	3313	ORAL & WRITTEN COMMUNICATION I	3
Spanish Major C	SPAN	4315	LATIN AMERICAN LITERATURE	3
Spanish Major C	SPAN	4316	MEXICAN AMERICAN LITERATURE	3
Spanish Major D	SPAN	4314	SPANISH PHONETICS	3
Spanish Major D	SPAN	4313	ADV SPAN ORAL & WRITTEN COMM I	3
Spanish Major E	SPAN	4320	PROF APPLICATIONS OF SPANISH	3
Spanish Major E	SPAN	4366	HISTORY OF SPANISH LANGUAGE	3
Spanish Elective Group	SPAN	4300	SPECIAL TOPICS	3
Spanish Elective Group	SPAN	4325	HISP HERITAGE, CULTURE TO 1848	3
Spanish Elective Group	SPAN	4326	HISP HERITAGE, CULTURE FROM 1848	3

LG2: All UD UHV Classes